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Rnk Num Rider Machine Town/Sponsor Class Time Gap Lap Speed

  SoT  

1 22 Dave Mackay Ducati 959 Panigale True Heroes Racing SoT 1:01.221 8 85.61

2 68 Michael Russell Ducati 1098R Richard Adams SoT 1:01.889 +0.668 5 84.69

3 117 Paul Willis KTM RC8 1198 Willis Developments SoT 1:02.798 +1.577 7 83.46

4 128 Ben Broadway Ducati 959 PANIGALE JHP Ducati Coventry/Broadway R SoT 1:02.892 +1.671 6 83.34

5 29 Antony White Triumph Daytona 675R Classic Memorials Keynsham SoT 1:02.965 +1.744 8 83.24

6 858 Tom Cook KTM RC8R 1195 Luccombe Riding Centre SoT 1:05.371 +4.150 2 80.18

7 28 John Dudman MV Augusta F3 675 Dudman Electrical Services Ltd SoT 1:05.372 +4.151 7 80.18

8 36 Richard Hewitt Suzuki TL1000 R Mirror Image Body Repairs SoT 1:06.591 +5.370 7 78.71

9 31 John Barnes Triumph 675R JB Motorcycle Services SoT 1:06.693 +5.472 6 78.59

10 46 Andrew Nicholson Triumph Daytona 675R Firefly Tattoo Parlour SoT 1:07.493 +6.272 7 77.66

11 99 Martin Thrower Ducati 959 Panigale PDQ Precision Ltd SoT 1:07.530 +6.309 5 77.61

12 53 Ivan Londal Ducati 848 Team KRD SoT 1:11.056 +9.835 7 73.76

13 42 RAB Lavender Triumph 675 Daytona Ducking Quack Racing SoT 1:13.242 +12.021 7 71.56

  Stwin  

1 20 Paul Wardell Suzuki SV 650 Bee Lighting Stwin 1:03.543 7 82.48

2 93 William Holland Suzuki SFV 650 Gladi JHS Racing Stwin 1:03.782 +0.239 6 82.17

3 9 Alan Russell Ducati Monster 800 A & R Racing Stwin 1:04.898 +1.355 7 80.76

4 73 Dean Ratcliff Suzuki SV 650 Roadrunner MC Stroud Stwin 1:05.128 +1.585 7 80.48

5 18 Edward Giles Kawasaki EX 650 Giles Motors Ltd Stwin 1:06.526 +2.983 7 78.79

6 8 Alan Stevens Suzuki SV 650 AF-IT Stwin 1:06.596 +3.053 7 78.70

7 12 Stephen Edwards Suzuki SV 650 SE Plumbing & Heating Stwin 1:07.444 +3.901 7 77.71

8 50 Chris Kenchington Suzuki SV 650 Corfe Castle Stwin 1:09.621 +6.078 6 75.28

  Smono  

1 66 Matt Barber Tigcraft 690 Hugh Freeman Smono 1:03.973 7 81.93

2 199 Dave Hampton Tigcraft Minimono 45 Single Cell Smono 1:04.619 +0.646 3 81.11
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Lap Time

  Alan Russell  

START

1

2 1:05.233

3 1:05.348

4 1:05.274

5 1:04.898

6 1:04.919

7 1:05.153

  Alan Stevens  

START

1

2 1:06.784

3 1:06.596

4 1:07.487

5 1:07.073

6 1:06.681

7 1:06.937

  Andrew Nicholson  

START

1

2 1:08.254

3 1:08.243

4 1:08.563

5 1:08.136

6 1:08.175

7 1:07.493

  Antony White  

START

1

2 1:04.028

3 1:03.672

4 1:03.042

5 1:02.965

6 1:03.778

Lap Time

7 1:03.270

8 1:03.374

  Ben Broadway  

START

1

2 1:05.599

3 1:04.298

4 1:04.483

5 1:02.892

6 1:03.547

  Chris Kenchington  

START

1

2 1:11.019

3 1:09.621

4 1:09.965

5 1:09.771

6 1:10.999

  Dave Hampton  

START

1

2 5:16.301

3 1:04.619

  Dave Mackay  

START

1

2 1:01.670

3 1:01.718

4 1:01.848

5 1:01.221

6 1:02.950

7 1:03.876

8 1:01.738

Lap Time

  Dean Ratcliff  

START

1

2 1:05.864

3 1:06.058

4 1:06.334

5 1:06.482

6 1:06.263

7 1:05.128

  Edward Giles  

START

1

2 1:06.526

3 1:07.570

4 1:08.118

5 1:09.107

6 1:08.448

7 1:07.180

  Ivan Londal  

START

1

2 1:12.322

3 1:12.003

4 1:11.738

5 1:11.721

6 1:11.209

7 1:11.056

  John Barnes  

START

1

2 1:06.693

3 1:07.121

4 1:07.101

5 1:08.174

6 1:08.463



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

PEMBREY

100% SUSPENSION SOUND OF THUNDER

MPH MOTO SUPERTWINS & NEATAFAN NG

SUPER MONO CUP

TQ 1     TIMED QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

07/07/2018 - 08/07/2018  /  PEMBREY 07/07/2018 - 11:17  /  Page 2/2

Lap Time

  John Dudman  

START

1

2 1:05.899

3 1:05.947

4 1:06.136

5 1:06.699

6 1:06.215

7 1:05.372

  Martin Thrower  

START

1

2 1:07.530

3 1:08.065

4 1:08.172

5 1:09.280

  Matt Barber  

START

1

2 1:05.665

3 1:05.853

4 1:04.280

5 1:05.169

6 1:04.263

7 1:03.973

  Michael Russell  

START

1

2 1:02.359

3 1:02.612

4 1:01.889

5 1:03.260

  Paul Wardell  

START

1

2 1:03.543

3 1:03.931

4 1:03.759

5 1:03.556

6 1:06.137

7 1:04.785

Lap Time

  Paul Willis  

START

1

2 1:05.371

3 1:04.422

4 1:05.351

5 1:03.840

6 1:03.325

7 1:02.798

  RAB Lavender  

START

1

2 1:14.906

3 1:13.364

4 1:14.584

5 1:13.242

6 1:13.510

7 1:13.272

  Richard Hewitt  

START

1

2 1:06.832

3 1:07.190

4 1:06.619

5 1:07.277

6 1:07.775

7 1:06.591

  Stephen Edwards  

START

1

2 1:07.953

3 1:07.926

4 1:07.444

5 1:07.897

6 1:07.562

7 1:11.475

  Tom Cook  

START

1

2 1:05.371

  William Holland  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:04.396

3 1:04.045

4 1:03.857

5 1:03.819

6 1:03.782
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 2222 Dave Mackay 6868 Michael Russell 117117 Paul Willis

 - 2 - 128128 Ben Broadway 2929 Antony White 2020 Paul Wardell

 - 3 - 9393 William Holland 6666 Matt Barber 199199 Dave Hampton

 - 4 - 99 Alan Russell 7373 Dean Ratcliff 858858 Tom Cook

 - 5 - 2828 John Dudman 1818 Edward Giles 3636 Richard Hewitt

 - 6 - 88 Alan Stevens 3131 John Barnes 1212 Stephen Edwards

 - 7 - 4646 Andrew Nicholson 9999 Martin Thrower 5050 Chris Kenchington

 - 8 - 5353 Ivan Londal 4242 RAB Lavender
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class Town/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  SoT  

1 22 Dave Mackay Ducati 959 Panigale SoT True Heroes Racing 10 10:24.222 85.80 1:01.090 83.97

2 128 Ben Broadway Ducati 959 PANIGALE SoT JHP Ducati Coventry/Broadway R 10 10:30.664 +6.442 84.31 1:02.168 83.11

3 68 Michael Russell Ducati 1098R SoT Richard Adams 10 10:31.359 +7.137 84.60 1:01.957 83.02

4 117 Paul Willis KTM RC8 1198 SoT Willis Developments 10 10:33.774 +9.552 84.13 1:02.299 82.70

5 29 Antony White Triumph Daytona 675R SoT Classic Memorials Keynsham 10 10:34.572 +10.350 84.86 1:01.761 82.60

6 858 Tom Cook KTM RC8R 1195 SoT Luccombe Riding Centre 9 9:54.527 +1 Lap 81.09 1:04.635 79.34

7 28 John Dudman MV Augusta F3 675 SoT Dudman Electrical Services Ltd 9 9:54.686 +1 Lap 81.46 1:04.338 79.32

8 36 Richard Hewitt Suzuki TL1000 R SoT Mirror Image Body Repairs 9 10:06.415 +1 Lap 80.31 1:05.261 77.79

9 99 Martin Thrower Ducati 959 Panigale SoT PDQ Precision Ltd 9 10:16.042 +1 Lap 78.66 1:06.631 76.57

10 46 Andrew Nicholson Triumph Daytona 675R SoT Firefly Tattoo Parlour 9 10:18.322 +1 Lap 78.90 1:06.430 76.29

11 331 John Barnes Triumph 675R SoT JB Motorcycle Services 9 10:28.206 +1 Lap 76.99 1:08.080 75.09

12 53 Ivan Londal Ducati 848 SoT Team KRD 9 10:50.499 +1 Lap 75.01 1:09.873 72.52

13 42 RAB Lavender Triumph 675 Daytona SoT Ducking Quack Racing 8 9:44.453 +2 Laps 73.04 1:11.763 71.74

 Best lap: 22  Dave Mackay  - 1:01.090

  Stwin  

1 93 William Holland Suzuki SFV 650 Gladi Stwin JHS Racing 10 10:38.198 84.22 1:02.231 82.13

2 20 Paul Wardell Suzuki SV 650 Stwin Bee Lighting 10 10:43.953 +5.755 83.44 1:02.812 81.39

3 9 Alan Russell Ducati Monster 800 Stwin A & R Racing 9 9:51.239 +1 Lap 80.94 1:04.754 79.78

4 73 Dean Ratcliff Suzuki SV 650 Stwin Roadrunner MC Stroud 9 9:51.526 +1 Lap 81.57 1:04.258 79.75

5 8 Alan Stevens Suzuki SV 650 Stwin AF-IT 9 9:53.851 +1 Lap 81.26 1:04.497 79.43

6 18 Edward Giles Kawasaki EX 650 Stwin Giles Motors Ltd 9 10:15.565 +1 Lap 78.27 1:06.966 76.63

7 12 Stephen Edwards Suzuki SV 650 Stwin SE Plumbing & Heating 9 10:28.496 +1 Lap 76.60 1:08.422 75.05

 Best lap: 93  William Holland  - 1:02.231

DNFs

50 Chris Kenchington Suzuki SV 650 Stwin Corfe Castle +10 Laps 34.62 2:31.373

  Smono  

1 14 Jay Bellers Smith KTM Smith Bros 720 Smono RW Engineering Consultancy Ltd 10 10:43.518 83.61 1:02.687 81.45

2 199 Dave Hampton Tigcraft Minimono 45 Smono Single Cell 9 9:51.567 +1 Lap 81.90 1:03.997 79.74

 Best lap: 14  Jay Bellers Smith  - 1:02.687

DNFs

66 Matt Barber Tigcraft 690 Smono Hugh Freeman +10 Laps 83.04 1:03.114

SoT - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 77.67 mph

STwin - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 75.97 mph

SMono - 92.5% of WINNER'S AVERAGE RACE SPEED - 75.34 mph

No 27 Taryn Skinner - JUMP START +10 SECONDS

No 27 Taryn Skinner - ESTABLISH CLUB SOT LAP RECORD

No 9 Alan Russell - ESTABLISH CLUB STWIN LAP RECORD

No 14 Jay Bellers Smith - ESTABLISH CLUB SMONO LAP RECORD
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No 14 - Jay Bellers Smith- NEW CLUB SMONO LAP RECORD
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Lap Time

  Alan Russell  

START

1

2 1:05.377

3 1:04.754

4 1:05.129

5 1:04.851

6 1:04.930

7 1:04.843

8 1:04.972

9 1:05.072

RED FLAG

  Alan Stevens  

START

1

2 1:05.019

3 1:05.601

4 1:05.133

5 1:04.839

6 1:05.307

7 1:04.817

8 1:04.497

9 1:05.121

RED FLAG

  Andrew Nicholson  

START

1

2 1:08.720

3 1:08.902

4 1:08.265

5 1:07.796

6 1:06.970

7 1:06.950

8 1:06.520

9 1:06.430

Lap Time

RED FLAG

  Antony White  

START

1

2 1:03.217

3 1:02.052

4 1:01.761

5 1:02.603

6 1:02.848

7 1:02.660

8 1:03.492

9 1:02.447

10 1:02.229

RED FLAG

  Ben Broadway  

START

1

2 1:02.168

3 1:02.797

4 1:02.308

5 1:02.351

6 1:02.334

7 1:02.595

8 1:02.938

9 1:02.589

10 1:02.351

RED FLAG

  Chris Kenchington  

START

1

2 2:31.373

RED FLAG

Lap Time

  Dave Hampton  

START

1

2 1:04.679

3 1:07.004

4 1:04.741

5 1:03.997

6 1:04.714

7 1:04.001

8 1:04.942

9 1:05.349

RED FLAG

  Dave Mackay  

START

1

2 1:01.137

3 1:01.090

4 1:01.430

5 1:01.996

6 1:01.809

7 1:02.380

8 1:01.771

9 1:02.331

10 1:03.150

RED FLAG

  Dean Ratcliff  

START

1

2 1:05.567

3 1:04.946

4 1:04.963

5 1:05.030

6 1:04.789

7 1:05.087

8 1:04.258
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Lap Time

9 1:04.981

RED FLAG

  Edward Giles  

START

1

2 1:07.742

3 1:07.811

4 1:07.449

5 1:07.416

6 1:07.594

7 1:07.854

8 1:06.966

9 1:07.082

RED FLAG

  Ivan Londal  

START

1

2 1:12.026

3 1:11.981

4 1:10.473

5 1:11.525

6 1:10.260

7 1:10.882

8 1:09.873

9 1:10.504

RED FLAG

  Jay Bellers Smith  

START

1

2 1:04.162

3 1:03.698

4 1:03.452

5 1:03.269

6 1:02.687

7 1:02.972

8 1:03.148

9 1:03.617

10 1:03.567

RED FLAG

  John Barnes  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:09.095

3 1:08.784

4 1:08.420

5 1:09.242

6 1:08.080

7 1:08.527

8 1:09.095

9 1:09.910

RED FLAG

  John Dudman  

START

1

2 1:04.616

3 1:05.796

4 1:05.884

5 1:04.547

6 1:04.733

7 1:04.778

8 1:04.338

9 1:04.643

RED FLAG

  Martin Thrower  

START

1

2 1:09.094

3 1:07.478

4 1:06.849

5 1:06.631

6 1:07.277

7 1:08.317

8 1:06.940

9 1:06.842

RED FLAG

  Matt Barber  

START

1

2 1:04.732

3 1:03.338

4 1:03.409

5 1:03.167

6 1:03.114

7 1:03.378

8 1:03.405

9 1:03.854

Lap Time

RED FLAG

  Michael Russell  

START

1

2 1:03.174

3 1:02.147

4 1:01.957

5 1:02.113

6 1:02.124

7 1:02.340

8 1:03.129

9 1:02.555

10 1:02.549

RED FLAG

  Paul Wardell  

START

1

2 1:02.812

3 1:03.267

4 1:03.771

5 1:03.431

6 1:03.873

7 1:03.256

8 1:03.869

9 1:04.397

10 1:03.870

RED FLAG

  Paul Willis  

START

1

2 1:03.200

3 1:02.868

4 1:02.548

5 1:02.456

6 1:03.095

7 1:02.455

8 1:03.108

9 1:02.463

10 1:02.299

RED FLAG

  RAB Lavender  
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Lap Time

START

1

2 1:11.891

3 1:12.231

4 1:11.874

5 1:12.326

6 1:11.855

7 1:11.763

8 1:12.043

RED FLAG

  Richard Hewitt  

START

1

2 1:05.261

3 1:05.993

4 1:06.443

5 1:06.467

6 1:06.308

7 1:07.655

8 1:07.062

9 1:06.825

RED FLAG

  Stephen Edwards  

START

1

2 1:09.362

3 1:09.245

4 1:09.923

5 1:09.112

6 1:08.422

7 1:08.591

8 1:08.597

9 1:09.056

RED FLAG

  Tom Cook  

START

1

2 1:04.635

3 1:05.728

4 1:04.873

5 1:05.054

6 1:05.647

7 1:05.293

8 1:05.359

9 1:04.805

Lap Time

RED FLAG

  William Holland  

START

1

2 1:03.977

3 1:02.944

4 1:03.295

5 1:03.028

6 1:03.122

7 1:02.473

8 1:02.405

9 1:02.871

10 1:02.231

RED FLAG
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24.

Start

Lap 1 22 128 68 117 29 9 20 93 73 66 199 14 858 8 36 28 18 12 99 331 46 50 42 53

Lap 2 22 128 68 117 20 29 93 9 66 199 14 73 858 8 36 28 18 12 99 331 46 42 53 50

Lap 3 22 128 68 117 29 20 93 66 14 9 73 858 199 8 36 28 18 99 12 331 46 42 53

Lap 4 22 128 68 117 29 20 93 66 14 9 73 858 199 8 28 36 18 99 331 46 12 42 53

Lap 5 22 128 68 117 29 20 93 66 14 9 73 199 858 8 28 36 18 99 46 331 12 42 53

Lap 6 22 128 68 117 29 93 20 66 14 9 73 199 858 8 28 36 18 99 46 331 12 53 42

Lap 7 22 128 68 117 29 93 20 66 14 9 199 73 8 858 28 36 18 99 46 331 12 53 42

Lap 8 22 128 68 117 29 93 20 14 66 9 199 73 8 858 28 36 18 99 46 331 12 53 42

Lap 9 22 128 68 117 29 93 14 20 66 9 73 199 8 858 28 36 18 99 46 331 12 53

Lap 10 22 128 68 117 29 93 14 20



VolaSoftControlPdf

PEMBREY

100% SUSPENSION SOUND OF THUNDER

MPH MOTO SUPERTWINS & NEATAFAN NG

SUPER MONO CUP

RACE 1     ROUND 10 - RACE 2

STARTING GRID

10 Laps = 14.560 Km

NG Timing TeamNG Timing TeamVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Circuit Pro 5.0.27

07/07/2018 - 08/07/2018  /  PEMBREY 07/07/2018 - 14:25  /  Page 1/1

- Pole -

 - 1 - 2222 Dave Mackay 128128 Ben Broadway 6868 Michael Russell

 - 2 - 117117 Paul Willis 2929 Antony White 9393 William Holland

 - 3 - 1414 Jay Bellers Smith 2020 Paul Wardell 99 Alan Russell

 - 4 - 7373 Dean Ratcliff 199199 Dave Hampton 88 Alan Stevens

 - 5 - 858858 Tom Cook 2828 John Dudman 3636 Richard Hewitt

 - 6 - 1818 Edward Giles 9999 Martin Thrower 4646 Andrew Nicholson

 - 7 - 331331 John Barnes 1212 Stephen Edwards 5353 Ivan Londal

 - 8 - 4242 RAB Lavender 5050 Chris Kenchington 6666 Matt Barber


